XI MEDIA MARATON LEON MANJAR DE REYES, Le6n 24/03/2019
MEDIO MARATON. Distancia: 21.097 m

EQUIPOS MIXTOS

1 LOS ESTHERCOLEROS

Pto
20
60
81

2 CHURRUNNERS

Pto
7
9

569

3 CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “A”

Pto
28
51

273

4 NEW RUNNERS

Pto
24
61

434

5 CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “B”

Pto

71
261
328

Dorsal

Dorsal

Dorsal

Dorsal

Dorsal

40
28

27
29
1001

90
92
1010

12
144
1000

89
87
1096

Llegados:

Nombre

DAVID CABEZA JARENO
PABLO VEGA

ESTHER RAMOS MARTINEZ

Llegados:

Nombre

DIEGO RUIZ BREIJO

LUIS PEREZ VARELA
AMIRA SIMON MARTINEZ

Llegados:

Nombre

OMAR RUEDA GARCIA

VICTOR MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
DOVILE EIBUTYTE

Llegados:

Nombre

FERNANDO VAZQUEZ GUTIERREZ
MANUEL GARCIA FIDALGO
ALICIA GONZALEZ ALLER

Llegados:

Nombre

ANTONIO NOGALES BARREDO
ALBERTO MANCHA GONZALEZ
NOELIASABUGO SOUSA

Club

LOS ESTHERCOLEROS
LOS ESTHERCOLEROS
LOS ESTHERCOLEROS

Club

CHURRUNNERS
CHURRUNNERS
CHURRUNNERS

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “A”
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “A”
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “A”

Club

NEW RUNNERS
NEW RUNNERS
NEW RUNNERS

Club

CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “B”
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “B”
CLUB ATLETISMO LEON “B”

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:19:31
01:25:05
01:26:45

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:16:07
01:16:41
01:47:29

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:21:00
01:24:21
01:36:37

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:20:27
01:25:08
01:42:22

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:25:42
01:36:20
01:38:22

4:11:21

4:20:17

4:21:58

4:27:57

4:40:24



6 220PPM

Pto Dorsal

97 37
185 267
640 4

7 SEGOLEON
Pto Dorsal

199 384
467 1014
468 436

Publicadaalas13:23:27 del 24/03/2019

Llegados:

Nombre

RUBEN CABALLERO MARTINEZ
PABLO BLANCO LAIZ

MENCHU LLAMAZARES ALVAREZ

Llegados:

Nombre

JUAN ANTONIO VELASCO GOMEZ
NATALIA ORTEGO PEREZ

JUAN ANTONIO VELASCO MATE

Club

220PPM
220PPM
220PPM

Club

SEGOLEON
SEGOLEON
SEGOLEON

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:27:44
01:32:48
01:50:42

3 Tiempo 3
Tiempo
01:33:18
01:43:13
01:43:13

4:51:14

4:59:44



