## XI MEDIA MARATÓN LEÓN MANJAR DE REYES, León 24/03/2019

MEDIO MARATON. Distancia: 21.097 m

**EQUIPOS MIXTOS** 

1	LOS ESTHERCOLEROS		Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:11:21
Pto	Dorsal		Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
20		40	DAVID CABEZA JAREÑO	LOS ESTHERCOLEROS	01:19:31	
60		28	PABLO VEGA	LOS ESTHERCOLEROS	01:25:05	
81		5	ESTHER RAMOS MARTINEZ	LOS ESTHERCOLEROS	01:26:45	
2	CHURRUNNERS		Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:20:17
Pto	Dorsal		Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
7		27	DIEGO RUIZ BREIJO	CHURRUNNERS	01:16:07	
9		29	LUIS PÉREZ VARELA	CHURRUNNERS	01:16:41	
569		1001	AMIRA SIMÓN MARTÍNEZ	CHURRUNNERS	01:47:29	
3	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "A"		Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:21:58
Pto	Dorsal		Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
28			OMAR RUEDA GARCIA	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "A"	01:21:00	
51		92	VICTOR MARTÍNEZ RODRIGUEZ	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "A"	01:24:21	
273		1010	DOVILE EIBUTYTE	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "A"	01:36:37	
	NEW RUNNERS		Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:27:57
Pto	Dorsal		Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
24			FERNANDO VÁZQUEZ GUTIÉRREZ	NEW RUNNERS	01:20:27	
61			MANUEL GARCIA FIDALGO	NEW RUNNERS	01:25:08	
434		1000	ALICIA GONZÁLEZ ALLER	NEW RUNNERS	01:42:22	
	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "B"		Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:40:24
	Dorsal		Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
71		00	ANTONIO NOGALES BARREDO	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "B"	01:25:42	
71						
261 328		87	ALBERTO MANCHA GONZÁLEZ  NOELIA SABUGO SOUSA	CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "B" CLUB ATLETISMO LEÓN "B"	01:36:20 01:38:22	

6 220PPM	Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:51:14
Pto Dorsal	Nombre	Club	Tiempo	
97	37 RUBÉN CABALLERO MARTÍNEZ	220PPM	01:27:44	
185	267 PABLO BLANCO LAIZ	220PPM	01:32:48	
640	4 MENCHU LLAMAZARES ALVAREZ	220PPM	01:50:42	
7 SEGOLEON	Llegados:		3 Tiempo 3	4:59:44
7 SEGOLEON Pto Dorsal	Llegados: Nombre	Club	3 Tiempo 3 Tiempo	4:59:44
		<b>Club</b> SEGOLEON		4:59:44
Pto Dorsal	Nombre		Tiempo	4:59:44
Pto Dorsal 199	Nombre 384 JUAN ANTONIO VELASCO GÓMEZ	SEGOLEON	<b>Tiempo</b> 01:33:18	4:59:44